
Cheese Duo
crackers, grapes, chutney (suitable for two people)

Sliders Trio
selection of three flavours

beef, bacon, blue cheese, aioli
polenta, onion, spinach, fig jam 
BBQ pork riblet, smoked cheese, BBQ sauce, spinach

Buttermilk Chicken Tenders
served with fries & aioli 

Golden Cut Fries
served with aioli

Packet of Crisps

Available to purchase for all guests

$20

$16

$16 

$8

$3

SNACKS
MENU


